
SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BANTAKAL 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

    Time Table for the Odd Semester of the Academic Year 2019 - 20  (wef 07-08-2019) 
 

3 rd  Semester A Section 
 9.00 - 9.55 9.55-10.50 10.50-11.10 11.10-12.05 12.05-1.00 1.00-1.55 1.55-2.50 2.50-3.00 3.00-3.55 3.55-4.45 

MONDAY SE 
(201) 

MAT 
(201) 

TEA  
BREAK 

DS 
(201) 

DMS 
(201) 

LUNCH  
BREAK 

ADE 
(201) 

TEA  
BREAK 

CO 
(201) TUTORIAL 

TUESDAY ADE(CC2)/DS(CC1) LAB DS 
(201) 

MAT 
(201) 

PLACEMENT TRAINING 
(201) 

WEDNESDAY DS 
(201) 

SE 
(201) 

 DMS 
(201) 

ADE 
(201) 

CO 
(201) 

CPH 
(201) 

MAT 
(201) 

THURSDAY ADE(CC2)/DS(CC1) LAB         MAT 
(201) 

SE 
(201) 

DMS 
(201) 

TUTORIAL 
(201) 

FRIDAY MAT 
(201) 

CO 
(201)  

ADE 
(201) 

DS 
(201) ADE(CC2)/DS(CC1) LAB 

SATURDAY ADE 
(201) 

DMS 
(201) 

CO 
(201)   

 
Sl. No Course Code Course Name Name of The faculty Member No. of teaching hours/week 

1 18MAT31 Transform Calculus, Fourier Series & Numerical Techniques Ms. Nisha Reena Nazareth 4 
2 18CS32 Data Structures and Applica�ons Mr. Sharath Kumar 4 
3 18CS33 Analog and Digital Electronics Mr. Deepak Rao 3 
4 18CS34 Computer Organiza�on Ms. Yashaswini Jogi 3 
5 18CS35 So�ware Engineering Dr. Vasudeva 3 
6 18CS36 Discrete Mathema�cal Structures Ms. Sahana Karanth 3 
7 18CSL37 Analog and Digital Electronics Lab Mr. Deepak Rao 2+2 
8 18CSL38 Data Structures Lab Ms. Yashaswini Jogi 2+2 
9 18CPH39 Cons�tu�on of India, Professional Ethics and Cyber Law  Mr. Deepak Rao 1 
 
 

 

 

HOD, CSE                 PRINCIPAL 



SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BANTAKAL 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

    Time Table for the Odd Semester of the Academic Year 2019 - 20  (wef 07-08-2019) 

 3 rd   Semester B Section 
 9.00 - 9.55 9.55-10.50 10.50-11.10 11.10-12.05 12.05-1.00 1.00-1.55 1.55-2.50 2.50-3.00 3.00-3.55 3.55-4.45 

MONDAY SE 
(202) 

DS 
(202) TEA 

 BREAK 

CO 
(202) 

DMS 
(202) 

LUNCH  
BREAK 

MAT 
(202) 

TEA 
 BREAK 

PLACEMENT TRAINING 
(202) 

TUESDAY DS 
 (202) 

MAT 
(202) 

DMS 
(202) 

SE 
(202) ADE(CC2)/DS(CC3) LAB 

WEDNESDAY ADE(CC2)/DS(CC3) LAB 
MAT 
(202) 

CO 
(202) 

 ADE 
(202) 

TUTORIAL 
(202) 

THURSDAY CO 
(202) 

ADE 
(202) 

 

MAT 
(202) 

DS 
(202) ADE(CC2)/DS(CC3) LAB 

FRIDAY MAT 
(202) 

CO 
(202) 

DMS 
(202) 

ADE 
(202) 

SE 
(202) 

 DS 
(202) 

TUTORIAL 
(202) 

SATURDAY ADE 
(202) 

DMS 
(202) 

CPH 
 (202)   

 
Sl. No Course Code Course Name Name of The faculty Member No. of teaching hours/week 

1 18MAT31 Transform Calculus, Fourier Series & Numerical Techniques Ms. Dhanyashree Vinay 4 
2 18CS32 Data Structures and Applica�ons Mr. Shrinivasa 4 
3 18CS33 Analog and Digital Electronics Mr. Praveen Naik 3 
4 18CS34 Computer Organiza�on Ms. Sindhura D N 3 
5 18CS35 So�ware Engineering Mr. Ramachandra B N 3 
6 18CS36 Discrete Mathema�cal Structures Ms. Priyanka 3 
7 18CSL37 Analog and Digital Electronics Lab Mr. Praveen Naik 2+2 
8 18CSL38 Data Structures Lab Mr. Shrinivasa 2+2 
9 18CPH39 Cons�tu�on of India, Professional Ethics and Cyber Law  Mr. Deepak Rao 1 

 
 

 

HOD, CSE                 PRINCIPAL 



SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BANTAKAL 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

    Time Table for the Odd Semester of the Academic Year 2019 - 20  (wef 07-08-2019) 

5 th   Semester A Section 

 9.00 - 9.55 9.55-10.50 10.50-11.10 11.10-12.05 12.05-1.00 1.00-1.55 1.55-2.50 2.50-3.00 3.00-3.55 3.55-4.45 

MONDAY CN 
(204) 

ATC 
(204) 

TEA  
BREAK 

DBMS 
(204) 

C#(206)/ 
AI(CCC) 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

DBMS(CC4)/CN(CC5) LAB 

TUESDAY ATC 
(204) 

M&E 
(204) 

DBMS 
(204) TUTORIAL CN 

(204) 
TEA  

BREAK 
ST(206)/ 

AJAVA(204) 
TUTORIAL 

(204) 

WEDNESDAY DBMS 
(204) 

CN 
(204) 

M&E 
(204) TUTORIAL DBMS(CC4)/CN(CC5) LAB 

THURSDAY ST(201)/ 
AJAVA(204) 

C#(203)/ 
AI(CCC) 

ATC 
(204) 

M&E 
 (204) PROJECT WORK 

FRIDAY C#(203)/ 
AI(CCC) 

DBMS 
(204) 

M&E 
(204) 

ST(CCC)/ 
AJAVA(204) 

ATC 
(204) 

TEA  
BREAK 

CN 
(204) 

TUTORIAL 
(204) 

SATURDAY DBMS(CC4)/CN(CC5) LAB   

 
Sl. No Course Code Course Name Name of The faculty Member No. of teaching hours/week 

1 17CS51 Management and Entrepreneurship for IT Industry Mr. B N Ramachandra 4 
2 17CS52 Computer Networks Mr. Venugopala Rao A S 4 
3 17CS53 Database Management Systems Mr. Nagaraj  Bhat 4 
4 17CS54 Automata Theory and Computa�onal Intelligence Ms. Priyanka 4 

5 17CS552 So�ware Tes�ng Ms. Sneha N S 3 
17CS553 Advanced Java and J2EE Ms. Sowmya S 3 

6 17CS562 Ar�ficial Intelligence Dr. Vasudeva 3 
17CS564 DotNet Framework Development Mr. Shrinivasa 3 

7 17CSL57 Computer Networks Lab Ms. Sneha N S 3 
8 17CSL58 DBMS Lab with Mini Project Mr. Nagaraj  Bhat 3 

 
 

 

 

HOD, CSE                 PRINCIPAL 



SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BANTAKAL 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

    Time Table for the Odd Semester of the Academic Year 2019 - 20  (wef 07-08-2019) 

5 th   Semester B Section 

 9.00 - 9.55 9.55-10.50 10.50-11.10 11.10-12.05 12.05-1.00 1.00-1.55 1.55-2.50 2.50-3.00 3.00-3.55 3.55-4.45 

MONDAY DBMS(CC4)/CN (CC5) LAB C#(206)/ 
AI(204) 

LUNCH  
BREAK 

ATC 
(203) TEA  

BREAK 

CN 
(203) 

TUTORIAL 
(203) 

TUESDAY DBMS(CC4)/CN (CC5) LAB DBMS 
(203) 

M&E 
(203) 

ST(206)/ 
AJAVA(203) 

TUTORIAL 
(203) 

WEDNESDAY CN 
(203) 

ATC 
(203) 

TEA 
BREAK 

 DBMS 
(203) 

M&E 
 (203) PROJECT WORK 

THURSDAY ST(201)/ 
AJAVA(203) 

C#(203)/ 
AI(204)) 

ATC 
(203) 

TUTORIAL 
(203) 

CN 
(203) 

 DBMS 
(203) 

TUTORIAL 
(203) 

FRIDAY C#(203)/ 
AI(204) 

DBMS 
(203) 

M&E 
(203) 

ST(CCC)/ 
AJAVA(203) DBMS(CC4)/CN (CC5) LAB 

SATURDAY M&E 
(203) 

CN 
(203) 

ATC 
(203)   

 
Sl. No Course Code Course Name Name of The faculty Member No. of teaching hours/week 

1 17CS51 Management and Entrepreneurship for IT Industry Ms.Ramyashree 4 
2 17CS52 Computer Networks Ms. Rukmini Ballal 4 
3 17CS53 Database Management Systems Ms. Sowmya S 4 
4 17CS54 Automata Theory and Computa�onal Intelligence Ms. Sindhura D N 4 

5 
17CS552 So�ware Tes�ng Ms. Sneha N S 3 
17CS553 Advanced Java and J2EE Mr. Nagaraj Bhat 3 

6 
17CS562 Ar�ficial Intelligence Mr. Manoj T 3 
17CS564 DotNet Framework Development Mr. Shrinivasa 3 

7 17CSL57 Computer Networks Lab Ms. Rukmini Ballal 3 
8 17CSL58 DBMS Lab with Mini Project Ms. Sowmya S 3 

 
 

 

HOD, CSE                 PRINCIPAL 



SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BANTAKAL 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

    Time Table for the Odd Semester of the Academic Year 2019 - 20  (wef 07-08-2019) 

7 th   Semester A Section 

 9.00 - 9.55 9.55-10.50 10.50-11.10 11.10-12.05 12.05-1.00 1.00-1.55 1.55-2.50 2.50-3.00 3.00-3.55 3.55-4.45 

MONDAY 
ML 

(205) 
WEB 
(205) TEA 

BREAK 

DIP(205)/ 
SAN(203) 

INS 
(205) 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

ACA 
(205) 

TEA  
BREAK 

PLACEMENT TRAINING 
(205) 

TUESDAY ACA 
 (205) 

DIP(205)/ 
SAN(201) 

ML 
(205) 

INS 
 (205) ML(CC5)/WEB(CCC) LAB 

WEDNESDAY ML(CC5)/WEB(CCC) LAB WEB 
(205) 

ML 
(205) 

 INS 
(205) TUTORIAL 

THURSDAY WEB 
(205) 

ACA 
(205)  

PLACEMENT 
(205) 

DIP(205)/ 
SAN(206) ML(CC5)/WEB(CCC) LAB 

FRIDAY DIP(205)/ 
SAN(206) 

INS 
(205) 

ML 
(205) 

ACA 
(205) 

WEB 
(205) 

 ML 
(205) TUTORIAL 

SATURDAY PROJECT PHASE 1   

 
Sl. No Course Code Course Name Name of The faculty Member No. of teaching hours/week 

1 15CS71 Web Technology And Its Applica�ons Ms. Tejaswini H Bhat 4 

2 15CS72 Advanced Computer Architecture Mr. Rama Moorthy H 4 
3 15CS73 Machine Learning Mr. Manoj T 4 
4 15CS743 Informa�on And Network Security Mr. Adesh N D 3 

5 
15CS753 Digital Image Processing Mr. Venugopal Rao 3 
15CS754 Storage Area Networks Mr. Praveen Naik 3 

6 15CSL76 Machine Learning Laboratory Mr. Manoj T 3 

7 15CSL77 Web Technology Laboratory With Mini Project Ms. Priyanka 3 

8 15CSP78 Project Work Phase I Mr. Nagaraj Bhat / Mr. Adesh N D  

 
 

 

HOD, CSE                 PRINCIPAL 



SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BANTAKAL 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

    Time Table for the Odd Semester of the Academic Year 2019 - 20  (wef 07-08-2019) 

7 th   Semester B Section 

 9.00 - 9.55 9.55-10.50 10.50-11.10 11.10-12.05 12.05-1.00 1.00-1.55 1.55-2.50 2.50-3.00 3.00-3.55 3.55-4.45 

MONDAY ACA 
(203) 

WEB 
(203) 

TEA 
BREAK 

DIP(205)/ 
SAN(203) 

ML 
(203) 

LUNCH  
BREAK 

ML(CC3)/WEB(CCC) LAB 

TUESDAY ML 
(201) 

DIP(205)/ 
SAN(201) 

INS 
(201) 

PLACEMENT 
(206) 

ACA 
(202) 

TEA  
BREAK 

WEB 
(202) 

PLACEMENT 
TRAINING 

WEDNESDAY WEB 
(202) 

ML 
(202) 

ACA 
(202) 

TUTORIAL 
(206) 

INS 
(203) 

ML 
(203) 

TUTORIAL 
(203) 

THURSDAY ML(CC3)/WEB(CCC) LAB DIP(205)/ 
SAN(206) 

INS 
(202) 

ML 
(202) 

TUTORIAL 
(202) 

FRIDAY DIP(205)/ 
SAN(206) 

INS 
(206) 

 WEB 
(206) 

ACA 
(206) ML(CC3)/WEB(CCC) LAB 

SATURDAY PROJECT PHASE 1   

 
Sl. No Course Code Course Name Name of The faculty Member No. of teaching hours/week 

1 15CS71 Web Technology And Its Applica�ons Ms. Sahana Karanth 4 

2 15CS72 Advanced Computer Architecture Ms. Yashswini Jogi 4 
3 15CS73 Machine Learning Ms. Tejaswini H Bhat 4 
4 15CS743 Informa�on And Network Security Mr. Rama Moorthy H 3 

5 
15CS753 Digital Image Processing Mr. Venugopal Rao 3 
15CS754 Storage Area Networks Mr. Praveen Naik 3 

6 15CSL76 Machine Learning Laboratory Mr. Adesh N D 3 

7 15CSL77 Web Technology Laboratory With Mini Project Ms. Sahana Karanth 3 

8 15CSP78 Project Work Phase I Mr. Nagaraj Bhat / Mr. Adesh N D  

 

 

HOD, CSE                 PRINCIPAL 


